Flight 1
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
5th Place
5th Place

Flight 2
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Net

1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place

Senior
Gross

1st Place
2nd Place

Net
1st Place

wvrnun oo on

) N

wvrrun-unmn oo on

W N

Two-Person Scramble Open
Saturday, May 23, 2020

200.00
150.00
$55.00
$55.00

200.00
115.00
115.00
115.00
35.00
35.00

200.00
120.00
120.00

200.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00

130.00
100.00

130.00

Scoring Summary

John Clough - Mark Cockrell
Bob Shannon - Craig Roth
Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers
Carson Linville - Michael Linville

Kevin A. Miller - Sevryn Modahl
Jim Reece -Kris Reece
Steve Herring - Michael Simpson
David Weymouth - Collin Weymouth
Rich Morgan - Collin Morrow
John Maurer - Dan Perrino

Kevin S. Miller - Mathew D. Miller
Catherine Allen - Jeff Corsentino
Adam Carter - Doug Zylstra

James Graham - Bob Hawkins
Dan Altman - Bob Cyr
Jason Chambers - Paul Temer
Virgil Sweeney - Dave Cour
Melissa Reece - Dave Bueter
Mike Hahn & Derek Hahn

Steve Pake - Steve Neely
Jim Cooper - Bill Pfeil

Dan Czarnecki - Darryl Warner

Score
61
62
65
65

61
63
63
63
64
64

Score
71
72
72

65
66
66
66
66
66

Score
66
70

63



2nd Place
3rd Place

Women
Gross
1st Place

Net

1st Place
1st Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

v N 0N Wn

100.00
60.00

130.00

115.00
115.00
35.00
35.00

Matt Kok - Larry Simkins
Jim Yake - Greg Cowan

Kristin Fuchs - Laura Haggard

Mary Jo Case - Jo Jean Kos
Shari Pfeil - Elaine Maki
Bobbie Frank - Kerri Larrabee
Lorna Lane - Coleen Thompson

65
68

Score
76

69
69
70
70



