## Two-Person Scramble Open Saturday, May 23, 2020

Scoring Summary

Flight 1			,	
Gross				Score
1st Place	\$	200.00	John Clough - Mark Cockrell	61
2nd Place	\$	150.00	Bob Shannon - Craig Roth	62
3rd Place	Ψ	\$55.00	Steve Kaestner - Mike Wienkers	65
3rd Place		\$55.00	Carson Linville - Michael Linville	65
3.41.466		φ33.00	carson Emilia iviicinael Emilia	03
Net				
1st Place	\$	200.00	Kevin A. Miller - Sevryn Modahl	61
2nd Place	\$	115.00	Jim Reece -Kris Reece	63
2nd Place	\$	115.00	Steve Herring - Michael Simpson	63
2nd Place	\$	115.00	David Weymouth - Collin Weymouth	63
5th Place	\$	35.00	Rich Morgan - Collin Morrow	64
5th Place	\$	35.00	John Maurer - Dan Perrino	64
Flight 2				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	200.00	Kevin S. Miller - Mathew D. Miller	71
2nd Place	\$	120.00	Catherine Allen - Jeff Corsentino	72
2nd Place	\$	120.00	Adam Carter - Doug Zylstra	72
Net				
1st Place	\$	200.00	James Graham - Bob Hawkins	65
2nd Place	\$	74.00	Dan Altman - Bob Cyr	66
2nd Place	\$	74.00	Jason Chambers - Paul Temer	66
2nd Place	\$	74.00	Virgil Sweeney - Dave Cour	66
2nd Place	\$	74.00	Melissa Reece - Dave Bueter	66
2nd Place	\$	74.00	Mike Hahn & Derek Hahn	66
<u>Senior</u>				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	130.00	Steve Pake - Steve Neely	66
2nd Place	\$	100.00	Jim Cooper - Bill Pfeil	70
Net				
1st Place	\$	130.00	Dan Czarnecki - Darryl Warner	63
TOU LIBRE	۲	130.00	Dan Czarnecki - Dan yi Walliel	US

2nd Place	\$	100.00	Matt Kok - Larry Simkins	65
3rd Place	\$	60.00	Jim Yake - Greg Cowan	68
<u>Women</u>				
Gross				<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$	130.00	Kristin Fuchs - Laura Haggard	76
Net				
1st Place	\$	115.00	Mary Jo Case - Jo Jean Kos	69
1st Place	\$	115.00	Shari Pfeil - Elaine Maki	69
3rd Place	\$	35.00	Bobbie Frank - Kerri Larrabee	70
3rd Place	\$	35.00	Lorna Lane - Coleen Thompson	70
	•		·	